2020 7400 ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling

§—92154 .

P——92200
QTOO > 140931

1394 922004 921548 @
©——922008 14093F ~J

921548—=¢ o

14093A~E

Ref.Front Fork

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2020 7400 ABS
Coving

ITEM NAME

COVER,HEAD LAMP,LH,P.S.WHITE (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,HEAD LAMP,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 14093B)
COVER,HEAD LAMP,LH,C.C.RED (Ref # 14093E)
COVER,HEAD LAMP,RH,P.S.WHITE (Ref # 14093F)
COVER,HEAD LAMP,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 14093G)
COVER,HEAD LAMP,RH,C.C.RED (Ref # 14093))

PART NUMBER
14093-0740-25Y
14093-0740-51P
14093-0740-L1
14093-0741-25Y
14093-0741-51P
14093-0741-L1

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
1
1
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