

2020 Z400 ABS

PARTS LIST

Cowling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,HEAD LAMP,LH,P.S.WHITE (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0740-25Y	1
COVER,HEAD LAMP,LH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0740-51P	1
COVER,HEAD LAMP,LH,C.C.RED (Ref # 14093E)	14093-0740-L1	1
COVER,HEAD LAMP,RH,P.S.WHITE (Ref # 14093F)	14093-0741-25Y	1
COVER,HEAD LAMP,RH,C.L.GREEN (Ref # 14093G)	14093-0741-51P	1
COVER,HEAD LAMP,RH,C.C.RED (Ref # 14093J)	14093-0741-L1	1